Cam Switch
LW39-10/16/25/63/16N Series
LW39 Series Cam Switch
20
22
/0
2-

 If there is any further request, please consult the Technical Support Department.
Spring return
type code table
Feature code
Momentary
code Momentary angle LW39-10 LW39-16A LW39-16B LW39-16C LW39-16N LW39-25 LW39-63
Z1 -135° → -90° 0° ← 45° Y Y Y Y Y Y
Z2 -45° → 0° 90° ← 135° Y Y Y Y Y Y
ZA -90° → -45° 0° 45° ← 90° Y Y Y Y Y Y
ZB -90° → -45° 0° 45° Y Y Y Y Y Y
ZC -45° 0° 45° ← 90° Y Y Y Y Y Y
ZD -90° 0° ← 45° Y Y Y Y Y Y
ZE 0° 45° ← 90° Y Y Y Y Y Y
ZF -45° 0° ← 45° Y Y Y Y Y Y
ZG -45° → 0° 45° Y Y Y Y Y Y
ZK -45° → 0° 45° 90° Y Y Y Y Y Y
ZK1 -45° → 0° 45° 90° 135° Y Y Y Y Y Y
W -120° → -90° 0° ← 30° Y* Y* Y*
WA -90° 0° ← 30° Y* Y* Y*
WB -30° → 0° 90° Y* Y* Y*
WC 0° 90° ← 120° Y* Y* Y*
WR -120° → -90° 0° 90° ← 120° Y* Y* Y*
WS -90° 0° 90° ← 120° Y* Y* Y*
WT -120° → -90° 0° 90° Y* Y* Y*
WU -90° -30° → 0° ← 30° Y* Y*
WV -90° 0° ← 30° 90° Y* Y*
WW -90° -30° → 0° ← 30° 90° Y* Y*
38LW39/
10/16/25/63/16N
Series Cam Switch
LW39
Cam Switch
LW39-10/16/25/63/16N Series
Feature code
Feature code
If the corresponding junction table cannot be found in “Junction Code Table”, the customer shall
provide the junction diagrams (fill in with reference to the blank junction schedule on P49) and add “×”
behind the junction code.
Note: X in the junction table indicates that the contact is in the connected status.
Junction code 424/3
Operation gear 1 2 3
1-2 × ×
3-4 × ×
5-6 × ×
7-8 × ×
9-10 ×
11-12 ×
Junction code 424×/3
Operation gear 1 2 3
1-2 × ×
3-4 ×
5-6 × ×
7-8 × ×
9-10 ×
11-12 × ×
The junction codes in the column of the order code can be written with the following two methods:
● Check and write according to our “Junction Code Table”;